
201
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 803 0 0 4 222

202
Team Penske 2 722 -81 81 3 216

203
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 688 -115 34 5 294

204
Team Penske 12 685 -118 3 1 83

205
Hendrick Motorsports 9 660 -143 25 1 105

206
Team Penske 22 653 -150 7 2 144

207
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 648 -155 5 1 72

208
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 614 -189 34 0 22

209
Chip Ganassi Racing 1 581 -222 33 0 11

2010
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 563 -240 18 0 11

2011
Hendrick Motorsports 88 561 -242 2 1 94

2012
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 512 -291 49 0 22

2013
Wood Brothers Racing 21 509 -294 3 0 00

2014
Hendrick Motorsports 24 484 -319 25 0 22

2015
Richard Childress Racing 8 469 -334 15 0 11

2016
Richard Childress Racing 3 466 -337 3 1 50

2017
Hendrick Motorsports 48 460 -343 6 0 11

2018
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 453 -350 7 0 00

2019
Chip Ganassi Racing 42 395 -408 58 0 00

2020
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 381 -422 14 1 50

2021
Roush Fenway Racing 6 370 -433 11 0 00

2022
Front Row Motorsports 34 359 -444 11 0 00

2023
Roush Fenway Racing 17 357 -446 2 0 00

2024
Richard Petty Motorsports 43 356 -447 1 0 00

2025
Leavine Family Racing 95 355 -448 1 0 00

2026
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 345 -458 10 0 11

2027
Front Row Motorsports 38 326 -477 19 0 00

2028
Germain Racing 13 292 -511 34 0 00
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2029
GO FAS Racing 32 251 -552 41 0 00

2030
JTG Daugherty Racing 37 216 -587 35 0 00

2031
Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 214 -589 2 0 00

2032
Spire Motorsports 77 153 -650 61 0 00

2033
Rick Ware Racing 127 151 -652 2 0 00

2034
Premium Motorsports 15 146 -657 5 0 00

2035
Rick Ware Racing 53 121 -682 25 0 00

2036
StarCom Racing 00 106 -697 15 0 00

2037 Motorsports Business
Management

66 80 -723 26 0 00

2038
Petty Ware Racing 51 72 -731 8 0 00

1139
Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 54 -749 18 0 00

240
Beard Motorsports 62 46 -757 8 0 00

1241
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 44 -759 2 0 00

142
Kaulig Racing 116 24 -779 20 0 00

143
Premium Motorsports 27 6 -797 18 0 00

144
Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -803 6 0 00

145 Motorsports Business
Management

49 0 -803 0 0 00
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